** FOSSA OLIMPICA ** CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE - DIFFERENZA ZERI - 4 GARE SU 9

Pos.
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Nominativo

MOLA MASSIMILIANO
MANCARELLA CARLO
MANCO GIAMPIERO
ANDREETTI GIUSEPPE
PINTO GIANNI

PETRERA GIUSEPPE JUNIOR
ANGELINI PAOLO

MANNO ROBERTO

SCRETI IVAN

DE MARCO MAURO
GRECO PIERANGELO
MOCAVERO CARMELO
PETRELLI GIOVANNI
VINCI CARLO

SARACINO ROBERTO
SCHITO MOSE'

GRAMAZIO MATTEO
MARINELLI ARNALDO
MAURO MARCO SALVATORE
PUGLIESE ANTONIO
ZIGRINO DONATO
GAROFALO ADRIANO
PRESICCE GIOVANNI
SORDA VINCENZO
NEGLIA GIOVANNI
SEMERARO MARIO

D'ELIA COSIMO

ANGELINI CARLO

MAURO NICOLA GIUSEPPE
SCARDINO DENIS
SPINELLI MAURIZIO
CAPUTO GUIDO

GALASSO VITO

NEGRO SIMONE
ATTANASI MAURO ESPEDITO
TARANTINO SALVATORE
GALLO GIULIO

LEO ALDO

TARAFINO PASQUALE
TERMITE ERMINIO
ROTUNDO PIERO
MAZZOTTA DAVIDE

SALES FRANCESCO
CASAVOLA DONATO MARIA
LEOGRANDE MAURO
PETRERA FRANCESCO
CAPORASO ARMANDO
CALO' MASSIMO
NAPOLETANO SANDRO
CASSANO PIETRO

Tessera

PG557
PG69028
PG21704
PG1568
PG35011
PG70011
PG27172
PG1607
PG1191
PG1196
PGY94544
PG25186
PG27640
PG39176
PG782
PG37397
PG37573
PG29362
PG41528
PG39180
PG35012
PG23026
PG21689
PG88388
PG37017
PG35013
PG27438
PG83159
PG23742
PG41553
PG46014
PG43615
PG25174
PG80509
PGY96516
PG1144
PG21422
PG37396
LZ86336
PG37186
PG6535
PG43667
PG43644
PG80251
LZ794240
PG25023
PG48068
PG43620
PG59074
PG43051

Cat Qua.

E
E
E
E
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Ris. 30/01 30/01 06/02 06/02 11/02 20/02 20/02 11/02 27/02

1(187) 0 (43) 0 (50) 1 (47) 0 (47)
6 (178) 0(49) 3(37) 0 (48) 3 (44)
13 (171) 6 (43) 0 (40) 9 (41) 1 (47) 6 (41)
19 (175) 6 (43) 5(45) 1 (47) 7 (40)
2(187) 1 (42) 0 (47) 0 (50) 0 (45) 2 (45)
6 (181) 0 (43) 2 (45) 3(47) 4 (41) 1 (46)
8 (174) 2 (41) 4(43) 2 (43) 0 (47)

9 (172) 6 (42) 2 (40) 1.(42) 5 (44) 1 (46)
12 (168) 0 (48) 4 (38) 2 (41) 5 (44) 6 (41)
15 (166) 0 (42) 5 (38) 3 (46) 7 (40)
15 (166) 8 (40) 1 (41) 6 (37) 3 (46) 5 (42)
15 (165) 8 (40) 4 (38) 0 (43) 3 (44)
15 (171) 2 (46) 1 (41) 8 (35) 4 (45) 8 (39)
15 (1701 (42) 9 (38) 5 (45) 4 (41) 5 (42)
17 (163) 6 (42) 2 (40) 3 (40) 7 (42) 6 (41)
17 (164) 10 (381 (38) 3 (40) 4 (45) 6 (41)
19 (170) 6 (41) 3 (47) 4 (41) 6 (41)
20 (161) 2 (40) 1(42) 9 (40) 8 (39)
21 (159) 6(42) 5(37) 7(36) 7 (42) 3 (44)
21 (1613 (40) 2 (45) 8 (42) 2 (43) 14 (33)

23 (166)10 (33) 8 (39) 6 (44) 2 (43) 7 (40)
24 (1635 (38) 3 (44) 10 (40) 6 (41)
24 (157) 7 (41) 3 (39) 3 (40) 6 (43) 12 (35)
27 (162) 6 (41) 6 (44) 3 (42) 12 35)
28 (154)% (37) 10 37) 4 (41) 8 (39)
31 (154)10 (33) 10 37) 7 (43) 7 (38) 7 (40)
5(179) 0 (45) 6 (40) 0 (45) 1.(47) 2 (43) 4 (42)
8 (176) 2 (43) 3 (42) 1(47) 2 (43) 3 (43)
9 (175) 3 (42) 1 (45) 0 (47) 6 (41) 5 (41)
10 (171)1 (44) 4(41) 2 (43) 3 (43)
11 (173) 1.(44) 3 (45) 1 (44) 6 (40)
12 (172) 2 (43) 3 (43) 6 (41) 4 (43) 3(43)
14 (167)1 (44) 2 (43) 13 (355 (40) 6 (40)
16 (169) 2 (43) 6 (40) 2 (45) 1 (46) 11 35)
17 (167) 1 (44) 0 (46) 5 (42) 7 (40) 11 (35)
18 (167) 5(40) 11 (35) 5 (42) 3 (44) 5 (41)
20 (164)10 (35) 8 (37) 5 (43) 1 (44) 6 (40)
20 (165) 6 (39) 12 (34) 8 (39) 4 (43) 2 (44)
22 (1619 (36) 2 (43) 3 (44) 8(37) 9 (37)
22 (163) 5 (40) 8 (39) 3 (44) 6 (40)
24 (160) 2 (43) 4 (42) 10 378 (39) 10 (36)
25 (161) 7(38) 4 (42) 5 (42) 5 (42) 11 35)
25 (159) 2 (43) 6 (40) 10 37)6 (41) 11 35)
26 (158) 4 (41) 5(43) 6 (39) 11 (35)
26 (158)5 (40) 8 (37) 13 (34) 7 (41) 0 (45) 14 (32)
26 (158)11 (34) 7(38) 2 (46) 14 (31% (40)
27 (1577 (38) 7 (41) 6 (39) 7 (39)
30 (154) 0 (45) 13 (33) 15 (32)7 (40) 10 (36)
30 (155) 3(42) 15 (31) 6 (41) 7 (40) 14 (32)

42 (142) 16 (29) 15 (33% (39) 5 (41)
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75
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Nominativo

DILIGENTE CIRO
TARANTINO ARMANDO
RAUSA PASQUALE

SPINA MARCO ANTONIO
D'ARGENTO ANTONIO
CUCURACHI MATTEO
DRAGONE GIUSEPPE
VENTRUTO GIOVANNI MARCO
SERRA VINCENZO

GRECO MARCO

MEZZ1 PAOLO

IPPOLITO CARMINE MICHELE
VERNAGLIONE GIUSEPPE
PAGLIARA ANGELO
GIRARDI VITO LEONARDO
PAGLIALUNGA GIANCARLO
MELACCA ANGELO LUIGI
PAGLIALUNGA ANDREA
DEL BOVE FELICE
GRANALDI LUCIANO
VERNALEONE ALESSANDRO
GIANNACCARI ANTONIO
SEMERARO ANDREA

VITA GABRIELE

DE LUCA CLAUDIA
CASSANO FEDERICA
CIPRESSA GIUSEPPE

COTA ROBERTO POMPEO
ZANCHI GIOVANNI
D'ERNESTO FRANCESCO
LEUZZI FRANCESCO
LORUSSO FRANCESCO
RUCCO ENZO

GENTILE ANTONIO
SALINARO COSIMO LUCA
CITO ANDREA

GRECO MICHELE
GIANCANE ALESSIO
LEOGRANDE MARIO
BINETTI SILVIO
PRONTERA COSIMO
GENTILE NICOLO'

VINCI NICOLA
BERTOLONI FRANCESCO
IPPOLITO ANTONIO
CONVERTINO STEFANO

Tessera

PG91559
PG48530
PG200010
PG21737
PG94539
PG200013
PG94218
PG96895
PG46023
PG85548
PG1218
PG83301
PG97160
PG10405
PG96000
PG66441
PG29102
PG200132
PG72211
PG46236
PG31674
PG43551
PG14777
PG91514
PG74516
PG94003
PG1205
PG2310
PG70526
PG435
PG83158
PG719
PG80283
PG1489
PG91132
PG94133
PG97056
PG94623
PG200099
PGl16144
PG21710
PG601
PG810
PG1739
PG83302
PG85196

Cat Qua.

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
1
2
2
3
2
2
3
3
1
2
3
2
3
2
2
2
1
1
3
3

LA
LA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE

Ris. 30/01 30/01 06/02 06/02 11/02 20/02 20/02 11/02 27/02
6 (167) 6 (38) 3(37) 0 (45) 2 (40) 0 (44) 4 (38)
7 (160) 5 (36) 0 (40) 14 (32)1 (43) 1 (41)
12 (160)5 (39) 16 (29) 0 (42) 4 (40) 3 (39)
12 (155) 5(36) 4 (36) 13 (330 (44) 3(39)
13 (154) 3(38)3(37) 11 352 (42) 5@37)
15 (158) 3 (38) 8 (32) 6 (40) 4 (40) 2 (40)
15 (1570 (44) 9 (36) 6 (36) 4 (40) 5 (37)
16 (151) 1 (40) 6 (34) 17 295 (39) 4(38)
17 (156 (35) 8 (37) 1 (41) 2 (42) 6 (36)
18 (154) 1(39) 5 (41) 2 (42) 10 (32)
20 (152) 337) 11 (350 (44) 6 (36)
21 (152) 3(42) 0(42) 9 (35) 9 33)
22 (145) 3 (38) 5(35) 16 (3057 (37) 735)
24 (149)13 (31) 12 (33) 1(41) 7 (37) 4 (38)

25 (148)12 (32) 10 (35) 2 (40) 2 (42) 11 (31)
26 (146) 5 (35) 4 (42) 9 (35) 8 (34)
27 (146) 7(34) 9 (37) 2 (42) 9 (33)
28 (145) 4(37) 13 27) 12 (3457 (37) 5(37)
31 (1427 37) 10 (35) 7(35) 7(35)
31 (141)% (38) 18 (27) 1. (41) 10 (34)14 (28)
35(137) 0 (40) 19 272 (42) 14 (28)
37 (130) 7 (34) 16 (24) 11 (33) 3(39)
39 (136)8 (36) 9 (36) 13 31p 33)
42 (127) 13 (28p (31) 13 (33) 735)
0 (154) 037) 0 (29) 0 (45) 0 (43)
15 (103) 0 (23) 0 (27) 0 (25) 15 (28)
1 (170) 2 (41) 0 (39) 0 (43) 1 (44) 0 (44)
8 (168) 0 (39) 0 (48) 7 (38) 1 (43)
16 (155) 7(36) 2 (37) 3 (40) 4 (41) 737
20 (1470 (39) 3(36) 11 (34)6 (38)
25 (1425 (34) 6 (33) 8 (37) 6 (38)
29 (138)6 (33) 4(35) 11 (374 (41) 15 (29)
39 (132) 8 (35) 11 (28) 13 (307 (38) 13 (31)
45 (122)7 (32) 10 (29) 14 (31)14 (30)
0(178) 0 (44) 0 (45) 0 (43) 0 (46)
3(169) 0 (43) 0 (43) 0 (43) 0 (40) 3 (43)
12 (163) 1.(43) 9 (36) 7(36) 1 (41) 3(43)
19 (159) 1.(43) 7 (38) 5(38) 6 (40)
22 (150) 5(38) 4 (39) 5(35) 8 (38)
4 (164) 0 (40) 1 (40) 3 (41) 3 (39) 0 (43)
8 (171) 0 (45) 6 (40) 0 (45) 0 (46) 8 (35)
9 (161) 13 (27) 0 (41) 0 (44) 6 (36) 3 (40)
10 (156)1 (39) 0 (41) 1 (43) 0 (42) 9 (34)

21 (158) 7 (38) 0 (46) 5 (40) 8 (38) 9 (34)
45 (129) 12 (33) 11 (33)14 (288 (35)
50 (130) 16 (29) 10 (36)15 (31) 9 (34)



